RTD SENSOR
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
DAT#139R0
RHW206
CONVENTIONAL ASSEMBLIES
•  Non-bendable sheath
•  -50 to 250°C range

SL
D
HOW TO ORDER
RHW206 S W3 A3 A 6 X300AN12
Optional accessories
Sheath length
Sheath dia
Accuracy (Ref. table R2)
Type of RTD (Ref. table R7)
Process connection (Ref. table R6)
Type of head (Ref. table R5)
Model
No. of circuit (Ref. table R3)
FL
Element termination style (Ref. table R4)
PROCESS CONNECTION
TABLE R6
CODEMOC THREAD
ABP14 / AG14
CBP14 / CG14
ABP38 / AG38
CBP38 / CG38
ABP12 / AG12
CBP12 / CG12
ABP34 / AG34
CBP34 / CG34
AN14
CN14
AN38
CN38
AN12
CN12
AN34
CN34
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
SS304
SS316
¼” BSP / G¼”
⅜” BSP / G⅜”
½” BSP / G½”
¾” BSP / G¾”
¼” NPT
¾” NPT
½” NPT
⅜” NPT
RTD SENSOR
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
RHW20 SERIES
ACCESSORIES
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified.
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
TABLE R8
Pt100
WR